MABAC Running League
2020: EVENT 1 Sunday 1Z2th January

Windsor - 8 miles

Joggers & Walkers - 2 miles Senior League points table Juniors - 2 miles Male / Female split

Senior League: Runners.

Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts
1 Reuben Hoyte M RR 43:19 100 133 Gill Hudson F DMV 66:57 27
2  Ollie Garrod M EO 44:26 99 134 Laura Cameron F RR 67:04 26
3 Charles Wheeler M DMV 45:22 98 135 Mark Sutherland M DMV 67:24 8
4 John McKenna M  WH 47:45 97 136 Daniel Oniedin M RR 67:26 8
5 James Williamson M  WH 47:50 96 137 David Stanley M WW 6738 8
6 Sam Allwood M  WH 48:24 95 138 Peter Dry M EO 67:47 8
7 Fraser Dawson M DMV 49:01 94 139 Keith Batten M RR 67:52 8
8 Richard Cohen M WW  49:20 93 140 Brian McDermott M WW  67:56 8
9 Mark Rowland M WH 49:24 92 141 Steve Nevard M EO 68:12 8
10 Jack Boynton M WW  50:00 91 142 Penny Webster F BVR 68:23 8
11 lan Stammers M RPAC 50:12 90 143 Lisa Wood F WW 6826 8
12 Chris Lazenby M DMV 50:36 89 144 Paul Sapsard M RPAC 68:27 25
13 James Day M EO 50:49 88 145 Charlotte Hiscock F BVR 6829 8
14 Matt Shell M RR 51:09 87 146 Chiara Secchi F DMV 6831 24
15 Dennis Earl M DMV 51:29 86 147 Kate Horne F  WH 68:34 23
16 Barrie  Day M RR 51:42 85 148 Lynn Stephens F RR 68:35 22
17 Grayham Milcallef M BVR 51:53 84 149 Tim Robins M RR 68:36 8
18 Alex Ford M RR 52:02 83 150 Adrian Bowden M RPAC 68:146 21
19 Norman Urquia M WW  52:.04 82 151 Justine  Dade F EO 68:47 20
20 Alex Radford M BVR 52:05 81 152 Kevin Voller M BVR 68:56 8
21 Craig Bartlett M  MAGIC 52:57 80 153 Clive Scammell M WW 6858 8
22 Robert Attreed M RR 53:03 79 154 Carl Burgin M RR 69:01 8
23 Jeremy Garner M EO 53:09 78 155 Emily Friend F DMV 69:19 19
24 Steven Williams M RR 53:15 8 156 Sadie Hamelin F BVR 6923 8
25 Matilda Lomba F wWw 5320 77 157 Wiliam  Fordham M WH 69:25 8
26 Steven Insua-Cao M CR 53:27 76 158 Jimmy Lagios M RR 69:25 8
27 Mike Guy M RR 53:38 8 159 Simon Kent M RR 69:28 8
28 Phil Reeves M WW 53:54 75 160 Nicky Karidis F RR 69:29 8
29 Charles Hampden-SmithM WW  54:09 74 161 Len Phillips M  WH 69:36 8
30 Steve Low M BVR 54:24 73 162 Mo Willis F RR 69:39 8
31 Craig Waddle M PP 54:40 72 163 John Ricketts M RR 69:43 8
32 Ben Williamson M BVR 54:49 71 164 Clare Dufton F RR 69:47 8
33 Peter Duerden M BVR 55:04 70 165 Teresa Male F  WH 70:08 18
34 Harriet Irving F  WH 55:11 69 166 Harry Noyes M CR 70:16 17
35 James Burnard M WH 55:20 68 167 Clare Pryor F RPAC 70:27 16
36 Richard Eaton M RR 55:29 8 168 Heather Law F DMV 70:41 8
37 George Lyle M WH 55:35 8 169 Keith Apps M RR 70149 8
38 Bryony North F BVR 5543 67 170 William  Hurley M BVR 70:51 8
39 Neil Whitmore M EO 55:53 66 171 Renato  Catalini M PP 70:59 8
40 Rowland Kendall M MAGIC 56:02 65 172 Mike Rice M BVR 71:.03 8
41 Greg Fitch M DMV 56:08 64 173 Robert Franck M RR 71:08 8
42 Mike Dennison M RR 56:18 8 174 Becca Phillip F RR 71:12 8
43 John Gould M RR 56:22 8 175 Paul Hundermark M DMV 71:20 8
44 Jo Rodriguez F MAGIC 56:23 63 176 Richard  Hurrell M WW 7127 8
45 Guy Surtees M WW 56:25 8 177 Charlotte Craig F DMV 7130 8
46 Kate Hart F PP 56:31 62 178 Jackie Bartlett F MAGIC71:37 15
47 Stefan  Skwara M EO 56:32 61 179 Gary Lloyd M DMV 7140 8
48 Nmaria Jovani F RR 56:54 60 180 Graham Taylor M RR 71:46 8
49 Stuart  Wrigley M RR 57:10 8 181 Jayne Spencer F  WH 71:49 8
50 Kay Trinder F MAGIC 57:14 59 182 Fiona Peters F EO 71:52 14
51 lan Beeton M  WH 57:17 8 183 Shane Naish M RR 71:58 8
52 Mandy Leach F RR 57:20 58 184 Vicki Brown F EO 72:03 13


Jenny Bell
Sticky Note


53 Dave
54 Kevin
55 Andrew
56 Josh
57 Dan
58 Laura
59 Kathryn
60 Tom

61 John
62 Katie
63 lan

64 Daisy
65 Stephen
66 Nayan
67 Alan
68 Jeremy
69 David
70 Ruth
71 David
72 David
73 Zoe

74 Paula
75 Richard
76 Mike
77 Katy
78 Robin
79 Russell
80 lan

81 Rob
82 Lee

83 Peter
84 Laurel
85 Niki

86 Leanna
87 Gary
88 James
89 Natalie
90 Jeff

91 Ollie
92 John
93 Henry
94 Gayle
95 Neil

96 Simon
97 Mandy
98 Robert
99 Tony
100 Jermaine
101 Alan
102 Dave
103 Steven
104 Clon
105 Jasper
106 Patrick
107 Martin
108 David
109 Mark
110 Stuart
111 Mark
112 Bernie
113 Bronwyn
114 Kevin
115 Roo
116 Tanya
117 lan

Newby
Stroud
Tate

Earl
Hunter
Hales
Berry
Gardner
Boyman
Wiggins
Burkes
Rae
Pallister
Mistry
Freestone
Banks
Hamed
Willis
Rider
Carmichael
Lewis
Holmes
Lock
Forder
Gibson
Evans
Hammond
Sharp
Hudson
Goddard
Beckley
Joyce
Dargue
Whaley
Lee
Hughes
McDougall
Lawrence
Stevens
Hopes
Gomm
Banks
Mitchell
Stokes
Ruks
Lewis
Salkeld
Leow
Everett
Tannor
Pilgrim
Ulrick
Lloyd
Martin
Rose
Neumann
Shotton
Tarn
Jones
Maher-Allan
Mayo
Atreed
Wooldridge
Boardman
Holmes
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WH 57:50
DMV  58:07
RR 58:11
DMV  58:15
EO 58:19
MAGIC 58:27
Ww  58:34
DMV  58:39
BVR 58:44
PP 58:45
RPAC 59:16
BVR 59:18
Ww  59:30
Ww  59:30
BVR 59:34
DMV  59:42
BVR  59:47
RPAC 59:48
PP 59:50
WH 59:51
PP 59:52
PP 60:02
BVR 60:07
Ww  60:08
PP 60:10
RR 60:18
RR 60:23
RR 60:57
BVR 61:26
EO 61:29
MAGIC 61:32
BVR 61:43
DMV  61:47
RR 61:50
WH 61:51
Ww  61:53
Ww  61:53
RR 61:54
RR 61:55
PP 62:09
EO 62:14
DMV  62:27
RR 62:31
RR 62:33
MAGIC 62:40
PP 62:46
BVR 62:49
EO 63:00
DMV  63:02
BVR 63:05
RR 63:10
Ww  63:13
Ww  63:23
DMV  63:40
PP 63:49
RPAC 64:06
WW  64:12
RR 64:15
BVR 64:17
WwW  64:22
WW  64:22
MAGIC 64:26
BVR 64:35
WH 64:41
PP 64:48
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185 Claire Morgan
186 Madeleine Charbine
187 David Shute
188 Johnathan Dredge
189 Annette Lee

190 Mick Child
191 Paul Allen
192 David Wood
193 Denise Jones
194 Wendy  Wakelin
195 Linda Radford
196 Alexandra Payne
197 Kevin Irvine
198 Sarah Woodcock
199 Karen Smith
200 Claire Edwards
201 Heather Dupay
202 Andrew  Pringle
203 Cathy Devine
204 Jacqui McCarron
205 Amanda Bartlett
206 Jed Pause
207 Ms Shillaber
208 Barbara Rodriguez
209 Samantha Lock
210 Claire Blunden
211 Jo Day
212 Arianna  Pisetti
213 Keith Lines
214 Andrew  Glading
215 Matt Lee

216 Shona Cunningham
217 Anne Bannister
218 Jo Johnson
219 Jacqui Stephenson
220 Leigh Rosier
221 John Jelly
222 Jane Morris
223 Rebecca Sykes
224 Usha Stevens
225 Stephen Westlake
226 Clare Kesby
227 Jayne Hurrell
228 John Carter
229 Jennifer  Child
230 Roseanna Gethin
231 Jo Lloyd
232 Dave Porter
233 Nicola Anstey
234 Katie Hacker
235 Adrian Grant
236 Donna Chaplin
237 Jane Busby
238 Vee Haynes
239 Bob Senior
240 Libby Edwards
241 Marisa Bruni
242 Andrea  Ong

243 Karen Cotter
244 Leigh Wallis
245 Anne Walker
246 Mark Calnan
247 Rachel Taylor
248 Rich Baker
249 Clare Butler

Ww  72:09
WH 72:12
WW  72:36
BVR 72:40
WH 72:44
EO 72:47
DMV  73:27
Ww  73:32
BVR  73:57
DMV  74:02
BVR 74:06
EO 74:16
DMV  74:23
DMV  74:24
DMV  74:54
WH 75:05
DMV  75:28
RPAC 75:49
WW  76:02
EO 76:35
MAGIC 77:06
RR 77:12
RR 77:13
MAGIC 77:37
DMV  77:41
DMV  77:45
RR 78:20
WH 78:33
Ww  78:38
WH 78:56
BVR 79:04
RR 79:08
RR 79:13
RR 79:16
DMV 79:23
MAGIC 79:36
DMV  79:46
DMV  79:47
DMV  79:52
RPAC 79:57
PP 80:03
DMV  80:06
WW  80:48
Ww  80:49
EO 81:06
WH 81:12
DMV  81:16
BVR 81:26
WH 81:37
WH 81:38
RPAC 81:49
BVR 81:52
DMV  81:59
BVR 82:11
BVR 82:11
DMV 82:12
WH 82:34
BVR 82:57
RR 84:05
RR 84:05
Ww  84:37
RR 84:39
RR 84:39
RR 84:54
RR 84:56
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118 Alix Wilcock
119 Tom Hartnett
120 Glenn Morris
121 Michael Reilly
122 Jo Quantrill
123 Richard Grassly
124 Laurence Flavell
125 Graham Baker
126 Chris Edwards
127 Cath Matthews
128 David Male

129 Jaqualyn Hancock
130 Bob Bannister
131 Rachael Davies
132 Karen Morgan

Senior League:

Pos Name

1 Justin Flashman
3 Kate Procter

5 Alison O Connor
7 Chris Lifford

9 Mike Hennessy
11 Valerie  Collins

2 Richard Herring

4 Judy Fitton

6 Jenny Lagios

8 Glyn Parry-Jones
10 Ben Langford

12 Chiara Samele
14 Jenny Carus

16 Emma Crayton
18 Gaiol Wilson
20 Arun Gomes
22 Fiona
24 Francesca Carter
26 Sophie  Banks

28 Peta Rackett
30 Jason Free

Harrington

32 Rebecca Williamson

34 Gemma Dore
36 Ray Mears
38 Kelly Brown
40 Edgar Northey
42 John Sabourin
44 Dave
46 Linda Bannon
48 Sally Jones

Senior League Table - Event 1

Truepenny

MMM TELSEST

WH 64:53
CR 64:59
DMV 65:14
PP 65:21
EO 65:29
DMV  65:37
PP 65:44
DMV  65:46
DMV  65:47
DMV  66:01
WH 66:03
BVR 66:12
RR 66:16
BVR 66:48
BVR 66:53
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250 Mark Leach
251 Emma Free
252 Alicia Wise

253 Dawn Hamed
254 Malcolm Vaughn
255 Rachel Greener
256 Claire Chappell
257 Deb Heighes
258 Paula McQueen

259 Katie Ruocco
260 Lynn Cox
261 Sarah Tizzard
262 Richard Bell
263 Colin Harris
264 Kate Knight

Joggers and Walkers.

M/F Club Time Pts

M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
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F
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F
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F
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DMV  16:53 2
RR 21:20 2
RR 26:11 2
RR 36:40 2
RR 58:23 2
RR 58:27 2
WW  33:00 4
RR 34:26 4
RR 35:43 4
RR 36:56 4
RR 37:04 4
WW  38:10 4
RPAC 39:24 4
DMV  40:45 4
DMV  40:59 4
RR  42:18 4
MAGIC 42:32 4
WW  43:05 4
DMV 44:35 4
DMV  45:48 4
RR  46:55 4
RR  48:32 4
RR  48:37 4
RR 50:35 4
RR 52:47 4
PP 54:00 4
WW  61:03 4
RR 65:17 4
PP 69:04 4
WW  76:27 4

Club B/Fwd Runners Joggers Total
1121
889
866
843
783
569
561

RR 0 1021

Www 0 865
DMV 0 828
BVR 0 839
WH 0 783
PP 0 549
EO 0 553

100
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4
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20
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Name M/F Club Time Pts
Adrian Banks M DMV 18:21 2
Sarah Almond F RR 22:32 2
Linda Shell F RR 26:12 2
Bob Feltham M DMV 47:50 2
Peter Collins M RR 58:23 2
Laura McManus F  MAGIC 29:07 4
David Phillips M DMV 34:20 4
Jack Thinn M RPAC 35:37 4
Eveleigh McCarthy F EO 36:25 4
Alison Parry-JonesF  RR 36:57 4
Clair Morrson F RR 37:25 4
Anas Hassan MWW 38:11 4
Katherine Sela F PP 40:27 4
Blanche Fernandez F DMV 40:46 4
Sarah Melhuwish F RR 41:37 4
Jason Stubbs M  RR 42:20 4
Jane King F DMV 42:47 4
Rebecca Langford F RR 43:59 4
John Dorrington M EO 44:46 4
Jackie  Golding F MAGIC 46:36 4
Rita Feltham F DMV 48:16 4
Kirsty Gordon F  RR 48:37 4
Carol Paton F RR 49:55 4
Keith Bolam M RR 52:17 4
Chris Nash M PP 53:59 4
John Starbrook M RR 57:54 4
John Hogg M BVR 64:32 4
Chris Stockwell M RR 66:17 4
Catrina Lewis F PP 69:04 4

M RR 85:08
F RR 85:20
F RR 85:21
F BVR 85:30
M MAGIC 85:48
F  WH 86:36
F  WH 86:37
F BVR 8812
F BVR 89:44
F BVR 89:51
F Ww 92148
F WW 92:48
M WW  93:17
M WW 93:18
F RPAC 104:22
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MAGIC 0 497 12 509

RPAC 0 331 339

CR 0 124 0 124

Junior League.

Pos Name M/F Club Time H'cap Time
1 Ellis FlashmanM DMV 16:52  12:12
2 William Shell M RR 15:50 12:30
3 ThomaslLazenby M DMV 1820 13:00
4 Wililam Chaplin M BVR 17:34 14:14
5 Lauren Shell F RR 22:57  20:57
6 Ben Golding M MAGIC 26:55 25:35

Senior Runners - male / female split.

F Pos Pos Name Club Time Pts M Pos Pos Name
1 25 Matilda Lomba Ww  53:20 77 1 1 Reuben
2 34 Harriet Irving WH 55:11 69 2 2 Ollie

3 38 Bryony North BVR 55143 67 3 3 Charles
4 44 Jo Rodriguez MAGIC 56:23 63 4 4 John

5 46 Kate Hart PP 56:31 62 5 5 James
6 48 Nmaria  Jovani RR 56:54 60 6 6 Sam

7 50 Kay Trinder MAGIC 57:14 59 7 7  Fraser
8 52 Mandy Leach RR 57:20 58 8 8 Richard
9 58 Laura Hales MAGIC 58:27 57 9 9 Mark
10 59 Kathryn Berry WW  58:34 56 10 10 Jack

11 62 Katie Wiggins PP 58:45 55 11 11 lan

12 64 Daisy Rae BVR 59:18 53 12 12 Chris
13 70 Ruth Willis RPAC 59:48 52 13 13 James
14 73 Zoe Lewis PP 59:52 50 14 14 Matt
15 74 Paula Holmes PP 60:02 49 15 15 Dennis
16 77 Katy Gibson PP 60:10 48 16 16 Barrie
17 84 Laurel Joyce BVR 61:43 46 17 17 Grayham
18 86 Leanna Whaley RR 61:50 45 18 18 Alex
19 89 Natalie  McDougall WW  61:53 44 19 19 Norman
20 94 Gayle Banks DMV 62:27 42 20 20 Alex
21 97 Mandy Ruks MAGIC 62:40 41 21 21 Craig
22 112 Bernie Maher-Allan WW  64:22 37 22 22 Robert
23 113 Bronwyn Mayo WW  64:22 36 23 23 Jeremy
24 115 Roo Wooldridge BVR 64:35 34 24 24 Steven
25 116 Tanya Boardman WH 64:41 33 25 26 Steven
26 118 Alix Wilcock WH 64:53 32 26 27 Mike
27 122 Jo Quantrill EO 65:29 30 27 28 Phil

28 127 Cath Matthews DMV 66:01 29 28 29 Charles
29 129 Jaqualyn Hancock BVR 66:12 28 29 30 Steve
30 131 Rachael Davies BVR 66:48 8 30 31 Craig
31 132 Karen Morgan BVR 66:53 8 31 32 Ben

32 133 Gill Hudson DMV 66:57 27 32 33 Peter
33 134 Laura Cameron RR 67:04 26 33 35 James
34 142 Penny Webster BVR 68:23 8 34 36 Richard
35 143 Lisa Wood WW  68:26 8 35 37 George
36 145 Charlotte Hiscock BVR 68:29 8 36 39 Neil

37 146 Chiara Secchi DMV 68:31 24 37 40 Rowland
38 147 Kate Horne WH 68:34 23 38 41 Greg
39 148 Lynn Stephens RR 68:35 22 39 42 Mike
40 151 Justine  Dade EO 68:47 20 40 43 John
41 155 Emily Friend DMV 69:19 19 41 45 Guy
42 156 Sadie Hamelin BVR 69:23 8 42 47 Stefan
43 160 Nicky Karidis RR 69:29 8 43 49 Stuart
44 162 Mo Willis RR 69:39 8 44 51 lan

Club Time Pts
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Hoyte RR 43:19 100
Garrod EO 44:26
Wheeler DMV  45:22
McKenna WH 47:45
Williamson WH 47:50
Allwood WH 48:24
Dawson DMV  49:01
Cohen WW  49:20
Rowland WH 49:24
Boynton Ww  50:00
Stammers RPAC 50:12
Lazenby DMV  50:36
Day EO 50:49
Shell RR 51:09
Earl DMV 51:29
Day RR 51:42
Milcallef BVR 51:53
Ford RR 52:02
Urquia WW  52:04
Radford BVR 52:05
Bartlett MAGIC 52:57
Attreed RR 53:03
Garner EO 53:09
Williams RR 53:15
Insua-Cao CR 53:27
Guy RR 53:38
Reeves WW  53:54
Hampden-Smith WW  54:09
Low BVR 54:24
Waddle PP 54:40
Williamson BVR 54:49
Duerden BVR 55:04
Burnard WH 55:20
Eaton RR 55:29
Lyle WH 55:35
Whitmore EO 55:53
Kendall MAGIC 56:02
Fitch DMV 56:08
Dennison RR 56:18
Gould RR 56:22
Surtees WW  56:25
Skwara EO 56:32
Wrigley RR 57:10
Beeton WH 57:17
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57
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164 Clare Dufton RR 69:47
165 Teresa Male WH 70:08
167 Clare Pryor RPAC 70:27
168 Heather Law DMV  70:41
174 Becca Phillip RR 71:12
177 Charlotte Craig DMV  71:30
178 Jackie Bartlett MAGIC 71:37
181 Jayne Spencer WH 71:49
182 Fiona Peters EO 71:52
184 Vicki Brown EO 72:03
185 Claire Morgan WW  72:09
186 Madeleine Charbine WH 72:12
189 Annette Lee WH 72:44
193 Denise Jones BVR 73:57
194 Wendy  Wakelin DMV  74:02
195 Linda Radford BVR 74:06
196 Alexandra Payne EO 74:16
198 Sarah Woodcock DMV 74:24
199 Karen Smith DMV 74:54
200 Claire Edwards WH 75:05
201 Heather Dupay DMV 75:28
203 Cathy Devine WW  76:02
204 Jacqui McCarron EO 76:35
205 Amanda Bartlett MAGIC 77:06
207 Ms Shillaber RR 77:13
208 Barbara Rodriguez MAGIC 77:37
209 Samantha Lock DMV  77:41
210 Claire Blunden DMV 77:45
211 Jo Day RR 78:20
212 Arianna  Pisetti WH 78:33
216 Shona Cunningham RR 79:08
217 Anne Bannister RR 79:13
218 Jo Johnson RR 79:16
219 Jacqui Stephenson DMV  79:23
222 Jane Morris DMV  79:47
223 Rebecca Sykes DMV  79:52
224 Usha Stevens RPAC 79:57
226 Clare Kesby DMV 80:06
227 Jayne Hurrell WW  80:48
229 Jennifer  Child EO 81:06
230 Roseanna Gethin WH 81:12
231 Jo Lloyd DMV  81:16
233 Nicola Anstey WH 81:37
234 Katie Hacker WH 81:38
236 Donna Chaplin BVR 81:52
237 Jane Busby DMV  81:59
238 Vee Haynes BVR  82:11
240 Libby Edwards DMV  82:12
241 Marisa Bruni WH 82:34
242 Andrea  Ong BVR 82:57
243 Karen Cotter RR 84:05
245 Anne Walker WW  84:37
247 Rachel Taylor RR 84:39
249 Clare Butler RR 84:56
251 Emma Free RR 85:20
252 Alicia Wise RR 85:21
253 Dawn Hamed BVR 85:30
255 Rachel Greener WH 86:36
256 Claire Chappell WH 86:37
257 Deb Heighes BVR 88:12
258 Paula McQueen BVR 89:44
259 Katie Ruocco BVR  89:51
260 Lynn Cox WW  92:48
261 Sarah Tizzard WW  92:48
264 Kate Knight RPAC 104:22
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Dave
Kevin
Andrew
Josh
Dan
Tom
John
lan
Stephen
Nayan
Alan
Jeremy
David
David
David
Richard
Mike
Robin
Russell
lan
Rob
Lee
Peter
Niki
Gary
James
Jeff
Ollie
John
Henry
Neil
Simon
Robert
Tony

101 Alan
102 Dave
103 Steven
104 Clon
105 Jasper
106 Patrick
107 Martin
108 David
109 Mark
110 Stuart
111 Mark
114 Kevin
117 lan
119 Tom
120 Glenn
121 Michael
123 Richard

124 Laurence

125 Graham
126 Chris
128 David
130 Bob
135 Mark
136 Daniel
137 David
138 Peter
139 Keith
140 Brian
141 Steve
144 Paul

Newby
Stroud
Tate

Earl
Hunter
Gardner
Boyman
Burkes
Pallister
Mistry
Freestone
Banks
Hamed
Rider
Carmichael
Lock
Forder
Evans
Hammond
Sharp
Hudson
Goddard
Beckley
Dargue
Lee
Hughes
Lawrence
Stevens
Hopes
Gomm
Mitchell
Stokes
Lewis
Salkeld
Leow
Everett
Tannor
Pilgrim
Ulrick
Lloyd
Martin
Rose
Neumann
Shotton
Tarn
Jones
Atreed
Holmes
Hartnett
Morris
Reilly
Grassly
Flavell
Baker
Edwards
Male
Bannister
Sutherland
Oniedin
Stanley
Dry
Batten
McDermott
Nevard
Sapsard

WH 57:50
DMV  58:07
RR 58:11
DMV 58:15
EO 58:19
DMV  58:39
BVR 58:44
RPAC 59:16
Ww  59:30
Ww  59:30
BVR 59:34
DMV  59:42
BVR 59:47
PP 59:50
WH 59:51
BVR 60:07
WwW  60:08
RR 60:18
RR 60:23
RR 60:57
BVR 61:26
EO 61:29
MAGIC 61:32
DMV  61:47
WH 61:51
WwW  61:53
RR 61:54
RR 61:55
PP 62:09
EO 62:14
RR 62:31
RR 62:33
PP 62:46
BVR 62:49
EO 63:00
DMV  63:02
BVR 63:05
RR 63:10
Ww  63:13
WwW  63:23
DMV  63:40
PP 63:49
RPAC 64:06
WW  64:12
RR 64:15
BVR 64:17
MAGIC 64:26
PP 64:48
CR 64:59
DMV 65:14
PP 65:21
DMV  65:37
PP 65:44
DMV  65:46
DMV  65:47
WH 66:03
RR 66:16
DMV  67:24
RR 67:26
WW  67:38
EO 67:47
RR 67:52
WW  67:56
EO 68:12
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149 Tim Robins
150 Adrian Bowden
152 Kevin Voller
153 Clive Scammell
154 Carl Burgin
157 William Fordham
158 Jimmy Lagios
159 Simon Kent
161 Len Phillips
163 John Ricketts
166 Harry Noyes
169 Keith Apps
170 William  Hurley
171 Renato  Catalini
172 Mike Rice
173 Robert Franck
175 Paul Hundermark
176 Richard  Hurrell
179 Gary Lloyd
180 Graham Taylor
183 Shane Naish
187 David Shute
188 Johnathan Dredge
190 Mick Child
191 Paul Allen
192 David Wood
197 Kevin Irvine
202 Andrew  Pringle
206 Jed Pause
213 Keith Lines
214 Andrew  Glading
215 Matt Lee
220 Leigh Rosier
221 John Jelly
225 Stephen Westlake
228 John Carter
232 Dave Porter
235 Adrian Grant
239 Bob Senior
244 Leigh Wallis
246 Mark Calnan
248 Rich Baker
250 Mark Leach
254 Malcolm Vaughn
262 Richard Bell
263 Colin Harris

RR 68:36
RPAC 68:46
BVR 68:56
WW  68:58
RR 69:01
WH 69:25
RR 69:25
RR 69:28
WH 69:36
RR 69:43
CR 70:16
RR 70:49
BVR 70:51
PP 70:59
BVR 71:03
RR 71:08
DMV  71:20
Ww  71:27
DMV  71:40
RR 71:46
RR 71:58
WW  72:36
BVR 72:40
EO 72:47
DMV  73:27
Ww  73:32
DMV  74:23
RPAC 75:49
RR 77:12
WW  78:38
WH 78:56
BVR 79:04
MAGIC 79:36
DMV  79:46
PP 80:03
Ww  80:49
BVR 81:26
RPAC 81:49
BVR 82:11
RR 84:05
RR 84:39
RR 84:54
RR 85:08
MAGIC 85:48
WW  93:17
WW  93:18
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